
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology ll Semester Physics (Nanomaterials &
Nanotechnology) Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester physics
(Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) Examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects 'Code No.

Electronic & Optical Properties of Materials MPH2C02

MPH2C04

MPH2E42

MPH2E44

MPH2E48

MPH1E34

MPH2O74

MPH1U^72

MSRlCO4

MEE1O72

MPH2S06

MPH2LOS

MSRlCO2

2 Polymers, Ceramics and Composite Materials

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

11

12

13

NEMS & MEMS

Nanoscale Magnetic Materials and Devices

Advanced Sensors and Act0atorg

Vacuum Science and Technology

Energy Materials and Devices

Advanced Laser Techniques and Devices

Bio-Energy Technologies

Robot Dynamics and Control

Seminar

Nanomaterials Characterization Lab-ll

Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Sr. Rol! No.
No.

Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1

2

3

4

5

6

32217201

32217202

32217204

32217205

32217206

32217207

Abhishek Gangwar

YashiSaxena

Km SrishtiBarnwal

Somnath Rai

Tushar Mehta

Shruti

8.3333 /
9.1 667

10.0000

9" 1 667

9.0000 .

10.0000

8.4167 /
9.0833 /

10.0000 r

8.6667 
(

8.9722/

s.s72{

SompalSingh Gangwar

Rajesh Saxena

Pradeep Barnwal

Manoj Kumar Gautam

Kulbhushan Mehta

Vijay Prakash Sharma



ai

(
9.2222 9.27787 32217208 Vivek Kumar Pramod Kumar

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. Howeveri
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date; lr ,' JUi 1i,..1

\*%"w

o,

t))


