National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) Examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	No. Subjec	ets		* Code	No.
1	Electronic & Optical Properties of Materials			MPH2C02	
2	Polymers, Ceramics and Composite Materials			MPH2C04	
3	NEMS	& MEMS	MPH2E42		
4	Nanos	cale Magnetic Materials a	MPH2E44		
5	Advanc	ced Sensors and Actator	MPH2E48		
6	Vacuur	m Science and Technolog	MPH1E34		
7	Energy	Materials and Devices	MPH2O74		
8	Advanc	ced Laser Techniques ar	MPH1072		
9	Bio-Energy Technologies			MSR1C04	
10	Robot Dynamics and Control			MEE1072	
11	Seminar			MPH2S06	
12	Nanomaterials Characterization Lab-II			MPH2L08	
13	Solar Photovoltaic Systems			MSR1C02	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32217201	Abhishek Gangwar	Sompal Singh Gangwar	8.3333 /	8.4167
2	32217202	YashiSaxena	Rajesh Saxena	9.1667	9.0833
3	32217204	Km SrishtiBarnwal	Pradeep Barnwal	10.0000 (10.0000
4	32217205	Somnath Rai	Manoj Kumar Gautam	9.1667	8.6667
5	32217206	Tushar Mehta	Kulbhushan Mehta	9.0000 /	8.9722
6	32217207	Shruti	Vijay Prakash Sharma	10.0000	9.9722

Him'

11/2

pul

32217208

Vivek Kumar

Pramod Kumar

9.2222

9.2778

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

0 7 JUL 2023